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DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

Figured dimensions only are to be taken from this
drawing. All dimensions are to be checked on site
before any work is put in hand.
If in doubt, ask.

All SHH drawings to be read in conjunction with
relevant SHH Finishes, Sanitaryware, Lighting &
Ironmongery schedules.

Any discrepancies to be highlighted to SHH prior
to procurement and in good time.
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EXISTING ITEMS

DEMOLISHED ITEMS

PROPOSED EXTENSION

3 WADHAM GARDENS 9 HARLEY ROAD 7 HARLEY ROAD

NEW BRICK SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION

CHIMNEY DECOR TO
MATCH NEIGHBOURS

OUTLINE OF EXISTING
REAR EXTENSION TO BE
DEMOLISHED.

BATH STONE
MOULDINGS TO MATCH
STONE DEAILING ON
MAIN HOUSE

BR02

TL01

BR01

ST02

TB02

BR01

BR02

ST02

ST02

GL01

TB02

OUTLINE OF PROPOSED BASEMENT

OUTLINE OF ADJACENT BASEMENT

SILL RAISED ON DOOR
OPENING TO CREATE

WINDOW. WINDOW TO
MATCH ADJACENT
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Roof Level

+46.44

+49.74

+53.22

+56.42

+60.22

2 Second Floor

1 First Floor

0 Ground Floor

-1 Lower Ground Floor

EXISTING HOUSE

PROPOSED EXTENSION

1 REAR ELEVATION - PROPOSED
SCALE 1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3

MATERIAL LEGEND:

BR01: Existing red brick
BR02: Proposed dark red brick

TL01: Existing terracotta roof tiles
LD01: Existing lead sheet roof

ST01: Existing stone
ST02: Proposed bath stone

TB01: Black painted timber
TB02: White painted timber
TB03: Treated cedar wood.

GL01: Clear glazing
(all glazing unless otherwise stated)
GL02: Obscured glazing
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